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01st June 2024 
 
To, 
BSE Limited, 
Corporate Relation Department, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Steet, Mumbai-400 001, 
Maharashtra, India  
 
Subject: Publication of Newspaper Advertisements – Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year 
ended March 31 2024. 
 
Reference: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015. 
 
Script Code: 542524     SYMBOL: AIHL 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
 
With reference to the subject matter and pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Board of Directors of the 
Company at its meeting held on May 30, 2024 has inter alia approved the Audited Financial Results of the 
Company for the Quarter & Year Ended March 31, 2024.The aforesaid Financial Results were published in 
the following newspapers: 
 

1. Financial Express (English Language) 
2. Financial Express (Gujarati Language) 

 
 

A copy of the results published is attached herewith. 
 
 

Please take note of the Same on your records. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
For, AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED 
 
 
Siddartha Ajmera 
Managing Director  
DIN: 06823621 
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Note: -

1. The above is the extract of detail financial Result submitted to NSE under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Reg, 2015. The full financial Result along with notes is available on Company website www.boxandboard.in, on NSE website www.nseindia.in

and on BSE website www.bseindia.com.  

2. Financial Result have been prepared accordance to Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013. The figures for the previous period have been restated, regrouped and reclassified wher-

ever required to company with the requirement of IndAS.

By Order of the Board of Directors

For, B&B Triplewall Containers Limited

Sd/- 

Place: Bangalore   Manish Kumar Gupta

Date:  14.11.2023  Managing Director

B&B TRIPLEWALL CONTAINERS LIMITED 
|CIN: L21015KA2011PLC060106 

Reg Off: Sy. No. 263/2/3, Marsur Madiwal Village, Kasaba Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Bangalore – 562106

Website: www.boxandboard.in| E-mail ID.: info@boxandboard.in| Cont.: 8870213555

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended on 31st March, 2024
(Rs. in Lacs, except as stated otherwise)

Particulars

Standalone Financial Result Consolidated Financial Result

Quarter ended Quarter ended Quarter ended Year ended Year ended Quarter ended Quarter ended Quarter ended Year ended Year ended

31st March, 2024

(audited)

31st Dec, 2023

(Unaudited)

31st March,

2023 (audited)

31st March,

2024 (audited)

31st March,

2023 (audited)

31st March, 2024

(audited)

31st Dec, 2023

(Unaudited)

31st March,

2023 (audited)

31st March,

2024 (audited)

31st March,

2023 (audited)

Total income from operations (net) 10141.62 9156.60 8058.46 37451.51 33684.36 10287.05 9155.80 8028.54 37539.43 33654.44

Net  Profit  /  (Loss)  for  the  period (before   Tax,   Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items)

606.39 603.21 732.78 2585.55 2404.31 531.07 495.72 732.18 2307.65 2403.71

Net  Profit  /  (Loss)  for  the  period before tax (after Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items)

606.39 603.21 732.78 2585.55 2404.31 531.07 495.72 732.18 2307.65 2403.71

Net  Profit  /  (Loss)  for  the  period after  tax  (after  Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items)

453.54 446.99 556.94 1920.29 1792.82 374.82 359.82 556.49 1689.98 1792.37

Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the

period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax

446.79 446.99 562.84 1913.54 1798.72 368.07 359.82 562.39 1683.23 1798.27

Equity Share Capital 2051.12 2051.12 2051.12 2051.12 2051.12 2051.12 2051.12 2051.12 2051.12 2051.12

Other equity 10074.06 9664.53 8365.63 10074.06 8365.63 9912.55 9558.15 8365.36 9912.55 8365.36

Earnings Per Share (annualised) (face value of 10/- each)

Basic: 8.84 8.72 10.86 9.36 8.74 7.64 7.49 10.97 8.54 8.77

Diluted: 8.84 8.72 10.86 9.36 8.74 7.64 7.49 10.97 8.54 8.77

Debt Service Coverage ratio 0.19 0.21 0.31 0.18 0.26 0.18 0.22 0.29 0.17 0.24

Interest Service Coverage ratio 4.64 4.95 5.47 5.32 4.84 3.73 3.74 5.46 4.38 4.84

Debt to Equity Ratio 1.48 1.37 1.18 1.48 1.18 1.58 1.47 1.26 1.58 1.26

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENT 
ST

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31  MARCH 2024

(Amount in Lakh Rupees)

Particulars
Sr.
No. 31-03-24

AUDITED
31-03-23
AUDITED

31-03-24
AUDITED

31-03-23
AUDITED

1.

2.

3.

4.

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

f.

6.

5.

7.

9.

8.

a.

b.

10.

Revenue from Operations 
(Net of Taxes)

INCOMES

Other Business Income

Total Income (I + II)

Purchase of Stock in Trade. 

Expenses

Changes of Inventories of 
Finished Goods, Work in 
Progress, Work in Trade.

Employees Cost. 

Finance Cost

Depreciation and Amortisation 
Expenses

Other Expenses

Exceptional Items. & 
Extraordinary Item

Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional 
Items and Tax. (III-IV)

Profit/ (Loss) Before Tax. (V-VI)

Profit (Loss) for the period from
continuing operations (VI - VIII)

TAX EXPENSES.

Current Tax. 

Deffered Tax. 

Total Tax Expenses. 

TOTAL EXPENSES (IV (a to f))

Earning Per Share (EPS) from 
Continuing Operations 
(Not Annualized)
Basic:
Diluted:

–

                       4.09 

                       4.09 

–

–

0.81

–

                       0.01 

                       3.74 

–

                     (0.48)

                     (0.48)

                     (0.21)                (3.08)

                     (0.16)

                     (0.12)

                     (0.27)

4.56

                     (0.01)
                     (0.01)

                19.80 

                  6.16 

                25.96 

28.05

                  3.28

1.00

–

                  0.02 

                (2.00)

–

                (4.41)

                (4.41)

                (1.10)

                (0.23)

                (1.33)

30.35

                (0.15)
                (0.15)

–

              16.04 

              16.04 

–

–

                3.24 

0.01

                0.06 

                9.17 

–

                3.56 

                3.56 

                3.19 

                0.49 

               (0.12)

                0.37 

12.48

                0.15 
                0.15 

                                                                                                      53.13 

                                                                                                      18.43 

                                                                                                      71.56 

                                                                                                      28.05 

29.95

                                                                                                        4.75 

0.01

                                                                                                        0.06 

7.51 

–

1.23 

                                                                                                        1.23 

1.15 

                                                                                                        0.31 

                                                                                                      (0.23)

                                                                                                        0.08 

70.33

                                                                                                        0.05 
                                                                                                        0.05 

For Quarter Ended For Year Ended

AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED
CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258

Registered Ofce: 1093/1, 305 Sur Mount Complex, Behind Iscon Mandir, 
SG Highway Road, Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India, 380059
E-MAIL: ambassadorintra1982@gmail.com, Website: ambassadorintra.in 

1. The above Audited nancial statement for year ended March, 2024 has been reviewed by 
the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th 
May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of the same. 

4. The Figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 and 31st March, 2023 are the 
balancing gure between the audited gures of the nancial year and gures upto the 
third quarter for the respective years which were subject to limited review.

5. Figures of previous year / quarter were regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary. 

2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies( Indian Accounting 
Standards)Rules 2015(IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 
2013 and other recognized accounting practices  and policies to the extent applicable.  

3. IND AS 108 relating to segment wise reporting is Not Applicable as the Company 
operates in one primary segment i.e "Trading in different products".  

Place: AHMEDABAD
Date: 30th May, 2024 

For, Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited 
Siddhartha Ajmera 
Managing Director 
(DIN: 06823621) 
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